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Black Eyeglass Cord / Lanyard
Foam Insert Tips Slip Over
Eyewear Temples

Break Away Design, Snaps Apart at
Center

26 Inch Relaxed Length

Foam tips slide over most eyewear
temples, Break Away design
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Category Made In

Cords Taiwan

MCR Safety 901.795.5810
1255 Schilling Blvd. W. 800.955.6887

Collierville, TN 38017 - USA www.mcrsafety.com/222



tel:901-795-5810
tel:800-955-6887
https://www.mcrsafety.com/222

Product # Frame Color
222
2210R
221BL
223

210
SR5STRAP
214
213BLACK
215

212
220H0
215C

219
220HY
220RD
221

220
220BL
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Lens Color Lens Goating
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Magnifier Temple Color
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